Position

Chief Financial Officer

Budget & Finance Officer

Information Technology Officer

Procurement Officer
Senior Accountant
Buyer

Records Management
Coordinator
Accountant |
Information Technology
Technician |

Accountant |

Buyer

Information Technology

Assistant

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

West Basin Municipal Water
District

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$184,426

$141,867

$127,964

$113,243

$92,131

$74,790

$68,271

$60,029

$57,646

$36,112

$15,203

$10,491

$8,225

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$80,533

$56,874

$37,124

$36,387

$48,495

$39,211

$34,727

$15,332

$12,344

$21,075

$3,676

$677

$0



