Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$184,426	\$80,533
Budget & Finance Officer		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$141,867	\$56,874
Information Technology Officer		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$127,964	\$37,124
Procurement Officer		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$113,243	\$36,387
Senior Accountant		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$92,131	\$48,495
Buyer		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$74,790	\$39,211
Records Management Coordinator		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$68,271	\$34,727
Accountant I		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$60,029	\$15,332
Information Technology Technician I		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$57,646	\$12,344
Accountant I		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$36,112	\$21,075
Buyer		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$15,203	\$3,676
Information Technology Assistant		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$10,491	\$677
Intern		West Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$8,225	\$0